
SINGLE NEEDLE DIRECT DRIVE LOCKSTITCH
MACHINE WITH THREAD TRIMMER

DL7000  Series
直 驱 式 单 针 自 动 切 线 平 缝 车

Energy saving 

Stable

Direct-drive

節 能

穩 定

直 驅
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机种别 Model

直驱式单针自动切线平缝车
Single needle direct drive 
lockstitch machine with 
thread trimmer 

DL7000

特性 Features

右切刀 
Vertical cutting knife
旋转式切线系统
Rotary trimming system
针送系统
Needle feed
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车缝布料 Sewing Material

薄布料 
Light
中厚布料 
Medium
厚布料
Heavy

中厚至厚布料
Medium & heavy
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H
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旋梭   Hook

高速缝梭头
High speed hook

1

切边距离 Cutting  Edge  Width
   No.           mm             inch

32
40
48
64
95

32
40
48
64
95

1/8
5/32
3/16
1/4
3/8

自动切线   Auto Thread Trimmer
功能码
Function

快速倒缝
Reverse
feeding

拔线杆
Wiper

自动抬押脚
Auto lifter

1
2
3

1
1
1

V
V
V

V
-
V

-
V
V

送布牙   Feed Dog

四排牙
4 rows of teeth

三排牙
3 rows of teeth

二排牙
2 rows of teeth

三排牙
3 rows of teeth

- ARM RM

32 40
48
64
95

機型 
Model

DBX1

自动切线车选配 
Auto Thread Trimmer M/C Option

选配Option

手动 
Hand

自动 
Auto

代码
No.

快速倒缝
Reverse 
Feeding

拨线杆
Wiper

自动 
抬押脚 

Auto Lifter

伺服马达 
Servo Motor

桌板Table

DL7000-L1 0-4 29.0

5.5 10-13

#9~#10 4000
 11 V V -

T50D8S11
+

TML4502CB-1 DL7000T-T1

DL7000-BH1 0-6 35.0 #20~#23 4000
DL7000-BM1 0-5 30.7 #11~#14 4500
DL7000-H1 0-6 35.0 #20~#23 4000

12 V - VDL7000-HM1 0-6 35.0 #11~#14 4000
DL7000-M1 0-5 30.7 #11~#14 4500
DL7000-RM1 0-5 30.7 #11~#14 4500

13 V V V T50D8S11 +
TML4502CB-3

DL7000-NM1 0-4 30.7 #11~#14 4500
DL7000-NH1 0-5 30.7 #20~#23 4000

規   格 Specification



DL7000

260mm

由於對產品的改良及更新，本產品型錄中之產品規格及外觀的修改恕不
事先通知 !
The specification and/or appearences of the equipment described in 
this catalogue are subject to change without previous notice because 
of modification.
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GOOD DESIGN

采用小型直驱伺服马达，起缝快速，定位精准，低噪音，无皮带屑污染
Mini direct drive servo motor system provides quick start sewing, precise positioning, low noise, and no belt dust.

安全开关  机器倾斜时即停机，确保安全
Safety switch  Stops running when the machine is tilted to ensure safety.

操作空间大，方便缝制物移动
Working space is wide for moving sewing material.

耗能小，较皮带驱动可节能35%
Low power consumption, it saves 35% energy against V-belt driving.

全自动供油，确保机器在高速下的耐用性
Auto-lubrication ensures the mechanism’s durability in high speed.

两种切线机构可供选择: 平刀式，圆刀式
Two options of thread trimming system: Horizontal, and rotary system.

大心由滚珠轴承传动，低磨耗，低噪音
Main shaft is adopted with bearing design. Low wearing, low noise. 


